
AIJDERSON ARO THERS BA'VX V'SA

Sum

Previous Balance
Payments
Other Credits
Other Debits
Purchases
Cash Advances
Fees Charged
lnterest Charged

+
+
+
+
+

$ 14,331.42
14.331 .42

159.78
0.00

't3,960.37

0.00
0.00
0.00

NEW AALANCE $ 13,800.69

Credit Limit
Available Credit
Available Cash
Amount Dispuled
StatenEnt Closing Date

Days in Billiog Cycle

$ 30,m0.00
16,'t 99.00

15,960.00
0.00

03/09/'t 6

31

.-, l3.Ymenl ltrolmation
New Balance

Total Minimum Payment Due

Payment Due Date

$ 13,800.59

313800.59

04/03/16

Late Payment Warninq: IF WE DO NOT RECEIVE YOUR
MINIMUM PAYMENT BY IHE DATE LISTED ABOVE, YOU MAY
HAVE TO PAY A LATE FEE UP TO $18,

Statement Closing Date:
March 09, 2016

\

$
sD

$

Contact lnformataon

CustofiEr Service: (800) 4zg75o3
Repod Losl o. Stolen Card, (727) 570-4481
Afrer Hours: (866) 6040381

Please send Billang lnqui es and correspond€nce to
CUSIOMER SERVICE PO BOX 30495 TAMPA, FL 33630

Visit us on the web al:
www.MyCardStatement.com

Please Mail Your Payrnenls to:
vtsA Po Box30131 TAMPA FL 33630-313r

. THE TOTAL FINANCE CHARGE PAID ON YOUR ACCOUNT DURING THE PASTYEAR
' wAs...$ 0.00

MANAGE YOUR CARD ACCOUNT ONLINE, IIS FREEI IT'S EASYI SIMPLY GO TO WWW,MYCARDSTATEMENT.COM AND
ENROLL IN OUR ONLINE SERVICE. YOU CAN REVIEW ACCOUNT INFORMATION, TRACK SPENDING, SET ALERT SERVICE
NOTIFICATIONS, DOWNLOAD FILES, AND MUCH MORE, MANAGING YOUR ACCOUNT IS FAST, SECURE AND EASY WITH
MYCARDSTATEMENT.COM. ENROLL TODAYI

NoTICE: CONTINUED ON PAGE 3
Page 1 of 3

Post Date MCC Code

Transactions
Trans Date Reference Number Amounln

OUAIITY ]NN

843-5242144 SC

65 99/2 473693603800093704 1 69902,06 a20B 3508

MARION COUNTY SGHOOL DIST
CARD I
Account Number:



ArV0fRSOIi 8ROIHERS BAwX vrsA

Statement Closing Date.
March 09,2016

Trans Date Posl Date MCC Code Reference Number Amounton

95 00

r47 80

59519

440 79

2 OUALITY JNN

843-5242144 SC

QUALITY INN

843 52421 44 SC

Ot]ALITY INN

843-52421 44 SC

QUALITY INN
84352421 44 SC

OUALITY INN

8415242114 SC

QUATITY INN

843J2421 44 SC

QUALITY INN

843.52121 14 SC

WAL-MART #1829 MULTINS SC

I-IAYNEEDLE INC

188$88i488 NE
SLED BACKGROUND CHE

8037714131SC
EB LEARNING FORWARD S

801,413 7200 CA
HILTON HOTELS COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS OH

HILTON HOTELS COLUMBUS
COLUIVBUS OH

HILTON HOTELS COLIJMBUS

COLUMBUS OH

HILTON HOTELS COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS OH

WM SUPERCENTER #1829

MULLII.IS SC

EMBASSY KINGSTON PLANT
MYRTLE BEACH SC

MARRIOTI HILTOI.J HEAD
HILTON HEAD ISC
MARRIOTT HILTON HEAD
HILTON HFAD I SC

MARRIOTT HILTON HEAD
HILTOI,] HEAT] I SC

MARRIOTT HILTOII HEAD
HILTON HEAD I SC

MARRIOTT HILTON HEAD
HILTON HEAD I SC
WIV SUPERCENTER 

']829I\,4ULLINS SC

JIiACTOR SUFiLY CC #16'5
fuIARION SC

I\4ARRIOTT HILTON HEAD

HILION HEAD I SC

SHERATON ATLANTA HOTEL

ATLANTA GA
SLED BACKGROUI]D CHE
803-771-0131 SC

WM SUPERCENTER #1829
MULLIIIS SC
CROWN REEF RESORI
MYRTLE BEACH SC
suEwAY 03600285

MULLINS SC

EB 2016 TRANSFORMSC S
801,413-7200 CA
WM SUPERCENTETi #1829
lllulltNs sc
MARRIOTT HITTON HEAD
HILTON HEAD I SC
MARRIOTT HILTON HEAD
HILTON HEAD ISC
MARRIOTT HILTOTI HEAD
HIITON HFAD ISC

02,06

02/06

02nf,

02,06

02/06

anc6

O2JB

alw

02tw

02t10

02t10

02t10

02.110

02/10

02J10

02110

02111

0211

02111

0211

02111

az11

0215

0216

02t16

0216

w17

02t17

02t18

0'2J19

02t19

02m

02m

an2

02108

02/08

021ffi

02n8

02tcE

02/08

02109

02/10

02111

02111

02t1',|

az11

0211

02t11

02t11

0212

02J12

az12

02112

02112

02t12

02i12

0216

0217

02118

02i18

0418

92119

0421

02n1

02n1

02n3

OzTE

02n3

65 W/
65w/

65e9/

6s/
65.} /

102 14/
1s€01r'

26m

341 35

1 684 92

65ss/

250 70

i29

747 23

626

6ly'
616 2

3508

3508

3508

3508

3508

3508

5411

53S9

7399

3504

3504

3504

3504

5411

24736936038000S37041 71 5

24736936038000337041 723

2473693603800093704 1 73 1

2473693603800m3704r 749

2473693603800093701 1 756

2173693603800093701' 764

21 386040400005619163
244921 56040015000130984

24001 75604 1 206729m5256

24493986041 6020298293 1 2

249m04604'041600079183

24$6046041 041600079266

249m046041041600079787

24906046041 041 600079795

244,t5006042400063225785

24ffi4&4nn1m7n12

2{6s2 1 660420m240264434

246921ffi42{ff.2102f4442

246921 660420m240264509

24692 1 66042000240264558

246021 6604200024m4566

2444500604340006874057 1

24445006047000303 192228

2{692166047000887316427

2443i056048036016098104

24001 756048206729209695

2444500604940006021 501 4

240731 {604900001 5448910

241 64076050255 I 65403388

2449398605m0221 03565A5

24445006051 400m601 5678

21692 1 66053000078042700

24692 1 66053000078042759

24692 1 66&53000078044060

tnn/
26.00

78 ffi/
154

90

95

bJ

595

75,/

49

19

147 N.

147 80

147 80

147 80

147 fi

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

Account Number:

@
3509

3503

350S

3509

3500

5411

559S

3509

3503

9399

5411

7011

5814

7393

541 I

3509

350S

3509



V'SAAI''DERSO'I BROIHERS BAIVK

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARO I
Account Numbet:

411

Statement Closing Date:
March 09, 2016

4449 FOOD L MARION SC
02n3

02t?f,

02tN

mn1

03/01

0301

0301

03/01

0303

03/01

mn5

03/07

03/07

02t25

02n8

03/01

0303

03,03

0303

0303

03/03

03/06

03i06

03/06

03/09

03,09

24001756055207254800056 ECUCAREER CTRONLTNE

252,328-4976 NC
24431066058286333300016 TALLYSFLOWERS&GIFTS

843,662_1504 SC
24492156060894660041102 STUDTCA tNC

716-731-9070 NY
2401$96m20@171 171 467 oUALtTy tNN

m42266051 SC
24013396062000171171491 QUALtTy tNN

864 6051SC
2401339606400171 171509 oUALtTy tNN

m+2266051 SC
2{013396m2000171171566 QUALITY tNN

86+226605, SC
24013396062000171171s74 QUAL|TY tNN

864 2265051 SC
24445006061200071834435 HOBBYTOBEY#321

FLORENCE SC
2427074606444020066609S HTLTON 252-3555000 NC
24493986065602517837331 EB2016TRANSFORiTSC S

801,413-7200 CA
240017560682067A611333 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

803771.0131 SC
24792626068420000079858 ROSESEXPRESSSIORE#604

I,ULLINS SC

Faymente, AdJurtnGds Ad OtharS
74906046043040100086398 CREDTT VOTJCHER

EMBASSY KINGSTON PLANT
MYRTLE BEACH SC

74121636057m1100904150 pAytvENT - THANK yOU

TOTAL PAYiTEi[S OR AIUUSTITET,TTS

Fco8
TOIAL FEES FOR THIS PERIOD

lnlerast CtErgcd
TOTAL II{TEREST FOR THIS PERIOO

2016 Totals Year To D.te

Total Fees Charged in 2016

Total lnterest Charged in m16

$ 20.00

$ 0.00

lnformation
lct\41 Balance Subject

lnterest Rale

250 00

3.Afifi/

184 1

18411./

11111,/

18411./

18411/

203e5/

1!012/
% 4s/

26m

32 U)

O2J1B 0219

02n6 02126

lnterest C
Plan Description

0000 14331 42 -

14 491m.

000

0m

$

t

Rate lnteresl
Charge

CURRENT

PURCHASES
CASH
TOTAL

G
G

$ 0.00

$ 0.00
1.500006

1 5000%

ICM lnleresl Charge Methodi See reverse side of page I for exptanalion
2YourAnnual Percenlage Rate (APR) is lhe annuatinterest rale on you, accounl.

M = Variable Rate lf you have a veriable rate account ths periodic rate and Annuat percentage Rate (ApR) may vary

Trans Date Arnount

., qodlnl1ed 
__

nlfa
Post ccl\,,1 odec nceRefere Number D

159 78.

82m

5992

5734

3508

3508

3508

3508

3508

5945

3504

7399

9399

5331

/ x95 .)

Periodic
Rate

18.00%
18.00%
0.00%

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00


